Town of irvington Virginia Mall - Suggested language ¢or STR Ordinance amendment
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Suggested languag for STR Ordinance amendment
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Tom Chapman <tchapman@towr1.irvlngton.va.us> Sun, Jan 1, 2023 at 12:46 PM
To; Lee Capps <|hcapps@town.irvington.va.us>, Albert Poltard Jr <apollardjr@town.irvington.va.us>, Jeremy Taylor
<jtaylor@town.iwington.va.us>, Ruth Fuller <rfu||er@town.irvington.va.us>, David Clarke <dc|arke@town.irvington.Va.us>

Cc: Lauret Taylor <ltaylor@town.iwington.va.us>, Justin Nelson <§nelson@town.irvington.va.us>, Jufie Harris

<jharris@town.irvington.va.us>

Attached for your review and discussion at our 1-3-23 PC meeting is language for incorporating density and neighbor
ohjections as well as expiration of STR CUPs in the Land Use Code.

Happy NeW'Yearl

Tom Chapman
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